

C.S. No. 307/16

Naresh Kumar vs. Bashiran Begum and Ors.

12.01.2017

Present : Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Zahid Jamal, Counsel for defendant No. 1.

None for other defendants.

PW 1 is not present, as stated, is not well. Adjourned for same purpose as last opportunity for 11.05.2017.

(Savita Rao)
ADJ-01 (West)/Delhi
12.01.2017