

CS.11597/16
NARESH KUMAR
Vs.
BASHIRAN BEGUM ORS

05.09.2018

Ld. PO is on leave.

Present: Plaintiff with Proxy Counsel Sh. Manish
Sh. Manish Sharma Proxy Counsel for D-2
As directed, put up for purpose fixed on 13.02.2019

(Reader)
05.09.2018

At this stage Sh. Zahid Jamal Counsel for defendant no. 1
appeared, he is apprised with NDOH

(Reader)
05.09.2018