

CS No. 611597/16
Naresh Kumar Vs. Bashiran Begum and Ors.

Through Cisco Webex Video Conferencing

22.08.2020

Ld.Presiding Officer is busy in attending the Core Competitive Conference on “Knowledge, Skill and Perspective Development” through Video Conferencing.

The matter was adjourned en-bloc due to pandemic covid-19 situation and the same was fixed for today.

Pr: Sh.Vinay Gautam, Ld.counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

As per direction, **put up on 15.12.2020 for purpose already fixed.**

Reader
22.08.2020