

20.05.2022

Present: None for the plaintiff
Sh. Zahid Jamal, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 1.
Sh. Munish Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 2.

None has appeared on behalf of the plaintiff.

In view of that, matter is adjourned.

Put up for cross examination of PW1 on 26.08.2022.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/20.05.2022

At this stage, Sh. Vinay Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff alongwith PW1 in person have appeared. They are apprised about the next date of hearing.

Put up for date already fixed i.e. 26.08.2022.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/20.05.2022